Rank Competitor(s)

Hana Marmura
Sydney Rankin
Amy Hartling
Emily Gerhardt
Merrilee Spears
WD Rachelle Siteman
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SKATECANADA

Sarah Miles

World's Finest Chocolate Atlantic Canada Skating Championships

Date:

27-Mar-2015

East Hasts SportsPlex, Lantz, Nova Scotia
March 27, 2015 to March 29, 2015

8:07:30PM

Novice Women

Category Result Summary

Sk

25.57
23.58
21.72
16.65
16.15

EP Points

25.57
23.58
21.72
16.65
16.15

Sheila Beard
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