World's Finest Chocolate Atlantic Canada Skating Championships

East Hasts SportsPlex, Lantz, Nova Scotia March 27, 2015 to March 29, 2015

Novice Women

Category Result Summary

<u>Rank</u>	Competitor(s)	<u>Section</u>	<u>SP</u>	<u>FP</u>	<u>Points</u>
1	Hana Marmura	NS	25.57		25.57
2	Sydney Rankin	NS	23.58		23.58
3	Amy Hartling	NS	21.72		21.72
4	Emily Gerhardt	NS	16.65		16.65
5	Merrilee Spears	NS	16.15		16.15
WD	Rachelle Siteman	NS			

Sarah Miles Sheila Beard





Date: 27-Mar-2015 8:07:30PM